항목 규격 및 사양
프로세스 유체 리퀴드, 개스
Diaphragm
Stainless Steel 316
Stainless Steel 304/316
Stainless Steel 316L/Hastelloy-B / Hastelloy-C / Monel
/ Tantalum
볼트 & 너트 Carbon Steel / Stainless Steel  316

7 0-2068 kPa
8
5.   주문 코드 선택
Model Surfix Code
Descriptions
MDP101 X X X X X X X X X X X
0-6890 kPa
9 0-20680 kPa
Output
L
4-20 mA, HART Protocol
Linear Output
R
4-20 mA, HART Protocol
Square Root Output
Diaphragm Material / Fill Fluid
SS
Stainless Steel  316L
Silicone Oil
HS
Hastelloy-C(Range >3kPa)
Silicone Oil
SF
Stainless Steel  316L
Fluorine Oil
M M20*1.5
Buna-N (NBR)
Viton (FKM) (Temperature ≥20℃)
Low Temperature Viton
(FKM-GFLT)
1/4" NPT F
14 MPa (4 MPa for Range 2)
25 Mpa
32 Mpa
Wetted O-Ring Material
B
V
F
Process Connection H
N 1/2" NPT Female
Mounting Bracket
M00 None
M01
Tube-Type Curved Bracket
(Carbon Steel)
M02
Wall Mounting Bracket
(Carbon Steel)
M03
Tube-Type Flat Bracket
(Carbon Steel)
M04
Tube-Type Curved Bracket
(Stainless Steel)
M05
Wall Mounting Bracket
(Stainless Steel)
M06
Tube-Type Flat Bracket
(Stainless Steel)
Optional
S
Intrinsically Safe type, Flam-proof
(Exia IIC T4-T6)
P Explosion-proof (Exd IIC T4-T6)
L LCD Display
V
Stainless Steel Drain/Vent Valve or
Screw
F 1/2" NPTF
M M20*1.5 Male Threaded